25127 Will McComb Drive   ●   Tanner, AL 35671   ●   Tel 256.213.1057   ●   Fax 256.213.1058   ●   www.curiteva.com
Page 1 of 3                                 QMSF-1127 Rev 2.0
Surgery Date:
PO Number:
       Re-faxed for PO only
Representative Information
Name:
Distributorship:
Contact #:
Surgery Information
Customer Name:
Customer ID:
Surgeon Name:
Patient ID:
Levels:
Sage Cervical Interbody Fusion System
Surgical Case Form
Tray / Caddy #
(REQUIRED)
Part #
(PLEASE CIRCLE)
Description
UDI - Device
Identifier (DI)
Lot #
Qty
Used
Unit Price
Extended
Price
C204-121105-7 12 x 11 x 5mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20412110570
C204-121106-7 12 x 11 x 6mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20412110670
C204-121107-7 12 x 11 x 7mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20412110770
C204-121108-7 12 x 11 x 8mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20412110870
C204-121109-7 12 x 11 x 9mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20412110970
C204-121110-7 12 x 11 x 10mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20412111070
C204-121111-7 12 x 11 x 11mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20412111170
C204-121112-7 12 x 11 x 12mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20412111270
C204-141205-7 14 x 12 x 5mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20414120570
C204-141206-7 14 x 12 x 6mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20414120670
C204-141207-7 14 x 12 x 7mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20414120770
C204-141208-7 14 x 12 x 8mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20414120870
C204-141209-7 14 x 12 x 9mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20414120970
C204-141210-7 14 x 12 x 10mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20414121070
C204-141211-7 14 x 12 x 11mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20414121170
C204-141212-7 14 x 12 x 12mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20414121270
C204-161305-7 16 x 13 x 5mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20416130570
C204-161306-7 16 x 13 x 6mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20416130670
C204-161307-7 16 x 13 x 7mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20416130770
C204-161308-7 16 x 13 x 8mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20416130870
C204-161309-7 16 x 13 x 9mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20416130970
C204-161310-7 16 x 13 x 10mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20416131070
C204-161311-7 16 x 13 x 11mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20416131170
C204-161312-7 16 x 13 x 12mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20416131270
C204-181405-7 18 x 14 x 5mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20418140570
C204-181406-7 18 x 14 x 6mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20418140670
25127 Will McComb Drive   ●   Tanner, AL 35671   ●   Tel 256.213.1057   ●   Fax 256.213.1058   ●   www.curiteva.com
Page 2 of 3                                 QMSF-1127 Rev 2.0
Surgery Date:
PO Number:
       Re-faxed for PO only
Part #
(PLEASE CIRCLE)
Description
UDI - Device
Identifier (DI)
Lot #
Qty
Used
Unit
Price
Extended
Price
C204-181407-7 18 x 14 x 7mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20418140770
C204-181408-7 18 x 14 x 8mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20418140870
C204-181409-7 18 x 14 x 9mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20418140970
C204-181410-7 18 x 14 x 10mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20418141070
C204-181411-7 18 x 14 x 11mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20418141170
C204-181412-7 18 x 14 x 12mm, Lordotic, PEEK Cervical Interbody B648C20418141270
Sage PEEK Cervical Interbody Fusion System, Featuring Titanium Plasma Coating
C224-121105-7CT 12 x 11 x 5mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK  B648C2241211057CT0
C224-121106-7CT 12 x 11 x 6mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK  B648C2241211067CT0
C224-121107-7CT 12 x 11 x 7mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK  B648C2241211077CT0
C224-121108-7CT 12 x 11 x 8mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK  B648C2241211087CT0
C224-121109-7CT 12 x 11 x 9mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK  B648C2241211097CT0
C224-121110-7CT 12 x 11 x 10mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK  B648C2241211107CT0
C224-121111-7CT 12 x 11 x 11mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK  B648C2241211117CT0
C224-121112-7CT 12 x 11 x 12mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK  B648C2241211127CT0
C224-141205-7CT 14 x 12 x 5mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK  B648C2241412057CT0
C224-141206-7CT 14 x 12 x 6mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK  B648C2241412067CT0
C224-141207-7CT 14 x 12 x 7mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK  B648C2241412077CT0
C224-141208-7CT  14 x 12 x 8mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK  B648C2241412087CT0
C224-141209-7CT 14 x 12 x 9mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK  B648C2241412097CT0
C224-141210-7CT 14 x 12 x 10mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK  B648C2241412107CT0
C224-141211-7CT 14 x 12 x 11mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK  B648C2241412117CT0
C224-141212-7CT 14 x 12 x 12mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK  B648C2241412127CT0
C224-161305-7CT 16 x 13 x 5mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK B648C2241613057CT0
C224-161306-7CT 16 x 13 x 6mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK B648C2241613067CT0
C224-161307-7CT 16 x 13 x 7mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK B648C2241613077CT0
C224-161308-7CT 16 x 13 x 8mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK B648C2241613087CT0
C224-161309-7CT 16 x 13 x 9mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK B648C2241613097CT0
C224-161310-7CT 16 x 13 x 10mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK B648C2241613107CT0
C224-161311-7CT 16 x 13 x 11mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK B648C2241613117CT0
C224-161312-7CT 16 x 13 x 12mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK B648C2241613127CT0
C224-181405-7CT 18 x 14 x 5mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK B648C2241814057CT0
C224-181406-7CT 18 x 14 x 6mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK B648C2241814067CT0
C224-181407-7CT 18 x 14 x 7mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK B648C2241814077CT0
C224-181408-7CT 18 x 14 x 8mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK B648C2241814087CT0
C224-181409-7CT 18 x 14 x 9mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK B648C2241814097CT0
C224-181410-7CT 18 x 14 x 10mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK B648C2241814107CT0
C224-181411-7CT 18 x 14 x 11mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK B648C2241814117CT0
C224-181412-7CT 18 x 14 x 12mm, Lordotic, Titanium Plasma Coated PEEK B648C2241814127CT0
25127 Will McComb Drive   ●   Tanner, AL 35671   ●   Tel 256.213.1057   ●   Fax 256.213.1058   ●   www.curiteva.com
Page 3 of 3                                 QMSF-1127 Rev 2.0
Surgery Date:
PO Number:
       Re-faxed for PO only
Part #
(PLEASE CIRCLE)
Description
UDI - Device
Identifier (DI)
Lot #
Qty
Used
Unit
Price
Extended
Price
Sage Titanium Cervical Interbody Fusion System, Featuring TRU-LOK
C214-121105-7 12 x 11 x 5mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody  B648C21412110570
C214-121106-7 12 x 11 x 6mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21412110670
C214-121107-7 12 x 11 x 7mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21412110770
C214-121108-7 12 x 11 x 8mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21412110870
C214-121109-7 12 x 11 x 9mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21412110970
C214-121110-7 12 x 11 x 10mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21412111070
C214-121111-7 12 x 11 x 11mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21412111170
C214-121112-7 12 x 11 x 12mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21412111270
C214-141205-7 14 x 12 x 5mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21414120570
C214-141206-7 14 x 12 x 6mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21414120670
C214-141207-7 14 x 12 x 7mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21414120770
C214-141208-7 14 x 12 x 8mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21414120870
C214-141209-7 14 x 12 x 9mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21414120970
C214-141210-7 14 x 12 x 10mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21414121070
C214-141211-7 14 x 12 x 11mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21414121170
C214-141212-7 14 x 12 x 12mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21414121270
C214-161305-7 16 x 13 x 5mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21416130570
C214-161306-7 16 x 13 x 6mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21416130670
C214-161307-7 16 x 13 x 7mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21416130770
C214-161308-7 16 x 13 x 8mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21416130870
C214-161309-7 16 x 13 x 9mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21416130970
C214-161310-7 16 x 13 x 10mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21416131070
C214-161311-7 16 x 13 x 11mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21416131170
C214-161312-7 16 x 13 x 12mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21416131270
C214-181405-7 18 x 14 x 5mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21418140570
C214-181406-7 18 x 14 x 6mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21418140670
C214-181407-7 18 x 14 x 7mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21418140770
C214-181408-7 18 x 14 x 8mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21418140870
C214-181409-7 18 x 14 x 9mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21418140970
C214-181410-7 18 x 14 x 10mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21418141070
C214-181411-7 18 x 14 x 11mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21418141170
C214-181412-7 18 x 14 x 12mm, Lordotic, Titanium Cervical Interbody B648C21418141270
TOTAL:
Representative
 Authorized Signature      Printed Name
      Ship To / Restock Information
First & Last Name Required Date & Time
Address
City, State, Zip
Additional Instructions
Please email completed sheet to customersupport@curiteva.com or fax to (256) 213-1058
Hospital
Representative
 Authorized Signature    Printed Name                       Title